
Championnat de Gironde Poussins

05/05/12
Date :

DUPONT Maxime

DUPONT Maxime

DUPONT Maxime

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

SOULOUMIAC Julie

SOULOUMIAC Julie

SOULOUMIAC Julie

Nom - Prénom

100 NL

200 4N

400 NL

100 NL

200 4N

400 NL

100 NL

200 4N

400 NL

Nage

01:49:20

04:02:69

07:27:68

01:38:10

03:38:68

06:52:88

04:18:32

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:29:00

03:39:82

06:42:97

01:22:79

03:20:02

06:20:62

01:45:98

03:52:86

07:49:26

Lieu : Piscine de la
blancherie CENON

Bassin : 25

Hors
minimas


